Sum of Points
Team
Amesbury
Amesbury B
Brighton
Burlington
Burlington B
Danvers
Framingham
Framingham B
Framingham C
Framingham D
Gloucester

Innovation Academy

Newburyport
North Reading

North Reading B

Peabody
Peabody B
Pentucket
Revere
Salem
Salem B
Stoneham
Stonham B
Tewksbury
Waltham
Watertown
Wayland
Weston
Wilmington
Wilmington B
Grand Total

Total

14589
12621
6846
10749
8643
3464
14060
12241
8522
7290
8461
11326
3826
10444
12748
12767
594
5396
11274
13522
3493
12915
8035
13091
14109
4649
5220
2569
12537
10343

276344

1 Amesbury
2/ Waltham
3|Framingham
4|Salem
5/ Tewksbury
6| Stoneham
7| Peabody
8|North Reading B
9/Amesbury B
10{Wilmington
11 Framingham B
12 Innovation Acade
13| Revere
14|Burlington
16/ North Reading
16{Wilmington B
17| Burlington B
18|Framingham C
19 Gloucester
20| Stonham B
21|Framingham D
Brighton
Pentucket
Wayland
Watertown
Newburyport
Salem B
Danvers
Weston
Peabody B

14589
14109
14060
13522
13091
12915
12767
12748
12621
12537
12241
11326
11274
10749
10444
10343
8643
8522
8461
8035
7290
6846
5396
5220
4649
3826
3493
3464
2569
594



